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Trinity Events 
 

Saturday, July 9 
10:00 am Zumba 

5:00 pm Worship with Communion 
 

Sunday, July 10 
8:15 am Worship with Communion 

9:30 am Outdoor Worship with Communion 
10:45 am Worship with Communion 

 

Tuesday, July 12 
5:00 pm Trinity Wheelmen 

5:30 pm Zumba 
 

 Thursday, July 14 
5:30 pm Zumba 

 

Saturday, July 16 
10:00 am Zumba 

5:00 pm Brief Eucharist Service 
 

Sunday, July 17 
8:15 am Worship with Communion 

9:30 am Outdoor Worship with Communion 
10:45 am Worship with Communion 

 

Tuesday, July 19 
5:00 pm Trinity Wheelmen 

5:30 pm Zumba 
 

 Thursday, July 21 
5:30 pm Zumba 

 

Saturday, July 23 
10:00 am Zumba 

5:00 pm Worship with Communion 
 

Sunday, July 24 
8:15 am Worship with Communion 

9:30 am Outdoor Worship with Communion 
10:45 am Worship with Communion 

 

Prayer List 
TLC Disciples 
Young Hee Kim, Kelly Webb, Charles Welch, Jerry Wion, Sally 
Adams, Ray Petersen (military), Kris Glad (military) 
 
 

TLC Friends 
Lucy (cancer), Bill Fouse (heart attack), Joellyn Sullivan (cancer), 
JB Shackelford (cancer), Emily Traugh (auto accident), Jim Bur-
gess (death of wife), Basil Costantino (cancer), Brian Johns, Mi-
chael Hamilton and family, Tammy Reese and family 

No Coupon Needed! 

Enjoy Delicious Food and  
Support a Great Cause! 

 

   10% of all proceeds benefit  
           Interfaith Human Services! 

 
 
 
 
 

 

When: Monday, July 25 

 5 pm—10 pm 

Where: The Field Burger & Tap 

at Toftrees Golf Resort 
 

 

Interfaith Human Services is a 
nonprofit that provides resources 

for low-income Centre County 
families and others in crisis.  

Learn more at  
www.IHS-CentreCounty.org 

 
July 10 

The altar flowers are given to the Glory of God  
by Jim and Bonnie Knapp  

in honor of the 96th birthday  
of Bonnie's mother, Carlyne Bausinger. 

 
July 17 

The altar flowers are given by Doug Perkins 
to the Glory of God 

and in memory of Nancy J. Perkins. 

  
 

There will not be a  
newsletter for the 

 weekend of  
July 16 and 17.   


